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Drinks

MENU




Signature Cocktails

Bombay Sapphire, Elderflower Liqueur
Lanique, Lemon & Lime Juice
Angostura Bitters, Apple Juice

Whitley Neill Raspberry Gin, Fresh Berries
Lemon Juice, Honey, Lavender Syrup
Soda Water

Amaretto, Kahlua, Coopers Double Espresso
Cocoa Powder

£15.00

£14.75

£12.50



Classic Cocktails

Amaretto Di Saronno or Famous Grouse Whiskey
Egg White, Fresh Lemon Juice

Cointreau, Smirnoff Red Vodka, Lime Juice
Cranberry Juice

Passoa, Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka
Passion Fruit Purée, Fresh Lime Juice
Gallimard Champagne

Alcohol Free Cocktails

Gordon’s Zero Gin, Apple Juice, Cucumber
Fresh Lime Juice, Double Dutch Elderflower Tonic

Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 0%
Fresh Lime Juice, Fresh Mint, Double Dutch Soda

£13.95

£15.00

£16.50

£10.75

£12.95



Spirits

Aperitifs, Fortified Wine & Sherry

15%  ltaly £4.80
45%  France £4.50
17.5% Spain £4.80
17.5% Spain £4.80
15%  Spain £4.80
15%  ltaly £4.80
15%  ltaly £4.80
11%  ltaly £4.80
25%  ltaly £4.95
Gin
43%  England £5.00
40%  Jersey £5.95
47.1% England £5.50
40%  England £5.50
40%  Jersey £5.75
40%  Jersey £5.95
40%  England £5.75
41.3% Scotland £5.85
41%  ltaly £6.25
45%  Jersey £6.25

47%  Germany £7.50



Rum

Vodka

Tequila

37.5%
40%
40%
35%
40%
40%

40%

37.5%
41%
40%

15%
38%

Puerto Rico £5.00
Jamaica £5.25
Trinidad & Tobago  £5.75
Jamaica £5.50
Jersey £6.95
Guatemala £10.50
Guyana £13.50
England £4.95
Jersey £5.25
France £6.50

United Kingdom £4.95
Mexico £5.25



Spirits

Liqueurs
40%
20%
27%
17%
20%
28%
40%
20%
35%
40%
35%
18%
38%
39%

Armagnac, Calvados & Cognac
40%
41%
40%
42%
40%
41%

40%

Scotland £4.95
Mexico £4.95
ltaly £4.95
Ireland £4.95
Jamaica £4.95
ltaly £4.95
France £4.95
ltaly £4.95
Scotland £4.95
France £4.95
Germany £4.95
England £4.95
ltaly £4.95

United Kingdom £4.95

(Armagnac) France £5.50
(Calvados) Jersey  £6.75
(Cognac) France £5.95
(Calvados) France  £7.95
(Armagnac) France £12.00
(Calvados) France  £9.95

(Cognac) France  £13.95



Whiskey Blends

Whiskey Single Malts

Low & Non-alcoholic Spirits

40%
35%
40%
40%
35%

40%
40%
40%
40%
47%
40%
43%
43%
40%
43%

0%
0%
0%

Scotland
USA
Ireland
Canada
USA

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
USA

Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

England
England

Jamaica

£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.25
£5.25

£5.95
£6.25
£6.75
£6.95
£8.50
£7.25
£7.00
£14.00
£13.00
£12.95

£4.75
£4.75
£4.50



Beer & Ciders

Ale, Lager & Stout

Cider

Low & Non-alcohol

4.2%
4.6%
4.1%
4.6%
4.7%

4.0%

4.5%

0%
0%
0%

Jersey
Spain
Ireland
Mexico

Italy

Sweden

England

Netherlands
France

Jersey

Half Pint/Pint
£3.25/£6.25
£3.30/£6.50
£3.45/£6.75
£5.75
£5.95

£5.50

£7.25

£4.25
£6.00
£4.50



Britvic Fruit Juice 200m|

Orange
Cranberry
Pineapple
Tomato

Franklin & Sons Mixers 200m|

Elderflower Tonic
Ginger Ale
Ginger Beer
Lemonade

Soda Water
Tonic Water
Skinny Tonic

Pepsi 200ml

Diet Pepsi 200ml

Britvic 55 Apple 330ml _

J20 Apple & Raspberry 330ml

- Lj

Kingsdown 330m| Still or Sparkling

Kingsdown 750ml Still or Sparkling
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Speciality Coffee

Liqueur Coffee

£14.00

Irish Coffee (Whiskey)
The French (Calvados)
The Jamaican (Rum)
The Russian (Vodka)
The Italian (Amaretto)
Irish Cream (Baileys)
Calypso (Tia Maria)







